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Division 1 Division

Chubby Wood

Lick My Lollipop Again
WHERES HUNTER?
Cullen's Dandies
Sauna Hogs SS

PGs Team Bucka
SUPPORTERS2013
Meat Wagon 2.0
DEAD MAN RUNNING
Show Me Your TD'S

Total Points

Cullen's Dandies
Chubby Wood

PGs Team Bucka
WHERES HUNTER?
Lick My Lollipop Again
Sauna Hogs SS

Meat Wagon 2.0
SUPPORTERS2013
Show Me Your TD'S
DEAD MAN RUNNING

1320
1309
1202
1202
1199
1185
1178
1102

978

969
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PCT
0.850
0.667
0.611
0.600
0.526
0.500
0.474
0.333
0.263
0.158

DIV
17-3
12-6
11-7
12-8
10-9

9-10
6-12
5-14
3-16

PF
1447
1211
1170
1558
1282
1168
1215
1156

982
1068
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PA

1164
1065
1105
1334
1241
1087
1207
1233
1336
1485

PTS
1309
1199
1202
1320
1185
1202
1102
1178

969
978

Page 1/2



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

The We Like Football Football League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



